24 WINCRO REMEDIAL TIES
The Wincro range of remedial wall ties are intended to provide an economic repair solution where traditional
cavity wall ties have failed.
Wincro offer an extensive range of remedial ties systems suitable for all purposes that are quick, cost-effective
and easy to install. Further information is available from our Technical Design Team.
WINCRO REMEDIAL TIES
2.0

on tie and insert the tie to full depth of hole in inner leaf. Tighten inner expander with
pre-set torque wrench. Remove setting tool.
3. Set Outer – Fit hex setting tool (WBTLHS) on to torque wrench and set outer expander
by tightening nut until pre-set torque is reached.  Seal outer brick
with colour matching mortar.
Technical Information Specification:
Material A2, 300 series, Austenitic Stainless Steel. Expanders 12mm diameter PVC to
BS2848. The PVC is impervious to mould growth drying or shrinking and resists chemical
attach. Thread diameter of Rod M6. Accessories needed. WBTLTS Threaded Setting
Tool, WBTLHS Hexagon Setting Tool, WBTLTWF Fixed Head Torque Wrench. Torque
Setting: 6.8 Nm (5lb. ft). Note: Drill bits conform to DIN 8035.
WTRBB
BRICK TO BRICK TIE4.1
Product Tie Length Cavity Width
Code mm mm
WTRBB200 200 45/70
WTRBB225 225 70/95
WTRBB255 255 100/120
WTRPE
PVC EXPANDER TIE 6.1
Product Tie Length Cavity Width
Code mm mm
WTRPE200 200 45/70
WTRPE225 225 70/95
WTRPE255 255 100/120
WTRTQ TORQUE TIE5.1
Product Tie Length Cavity Width
Code mm mm
WTRTQ200 200 45/70
WTRTQ225 225 70/95
5.0
6.0